IZT S800E
Signal Source for XM and Sirius
The IZT S800E is a cost effi cient test signal
source for the two SDARS Systems, Sirius
and XM Satellite Radio.
Its functionality is specifi cally tailored to the
needs of manufacturers of headunits, radio
manufacturers integrating pre-tested OEM

00
E
Ordering Guide
Comparison IZT S800E IZT S2000
Hours signal generation • •
Satellite signal • •
Terrestrial signal • •
Delay nom. delays [1] ms 0 to 7000 [1] ms
Frequency range offset ±45kHz full range [0.1] Hz
Frequency accuracy 1x10-6 5x10-8
Power level range -110.0 to -15.0 [1.0] dBm -110.0 to +20.0 [0.1] dBm
Power level accuracy ±1.5 dB ±0.5 dB
Arbitrary Waveform Generator – •
Nonlinearity simulation – •
Terrestrial fi lter simulation – •
Channel simulator – •
Power level profi les – •
Frequency/delay profi les – •
Remote access RS232, GP-IB (option) RS232, LAN, GP-IB (option)
SCPI-like remote commands • •
Save/Recall/Preset • •
Labview driver option • •
Sirius overlay option • •
[ • ] Option     [ – ] not available
Innovationszentrum für Telekommunikationstechnik GmbH IZT
General Manager: Rainer Perthold
Am Weichselgarten 5, D-91058 Erlangen, Germany
Phone: +49 (0)9131 4800-0, Fax: +49 (0)9131 4800-190
r
ev
.2
.0
0
4/
2
00
7
  d
es
ig
n
@
po
ol
-x
.d
e
IZT S800E SIRIUS Sirius signal generator
IZT S800E SIRIUS - RF2 Additional 2nd RF output
IZT S800E SIRIUS - SAT Sirius satellite signals
IZT S800E SIRIUS - TERR Sirius terrestrial signal
IZT S800E SIRIUS - OVLY Sirius overlay waveform
IZT S800E XM XM signal generator
IZT S800E XM - RF2 Additional 2nd RF output
IZT S800E XM - SAT XM satellite signals
IZT S800E XM - TERR XM terrestrial signal
IZT S800E - GPIB GP-IB port
IZT S800E - LABVIEW Driver for Labview